R09DS0037EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 1 of 9
Apr 18, 2012
 Data Sheet
NESG7030M04
NPN Silicon Germanium Carbon RF Transistor
FEATURES
• The device is an ideal choice for low noise, high gain amplification.
NF = 0.75 dB TYP. @ VCE = 2 V, IC = 5 mA, f = 5.8 GHz

4
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Package Quantity Supplying Form
NESG7030M04 NESG7030M04-A 50 pcs
(Non reel)
NESG7030M04-T2 NESG7030M04-T2-A 3 kpcs/reel
NESG7030M04-T2B NESG7030M04-T2B-A
Flat-lead 4-pin thin-
type super minimold
(M04 PKG)